

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061337

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:

Dakota KS
Bottom 1:00 1:30 p.m.

DATE <u>4-6-14</u>	SEC <u>34</u>	TWP. <u>9</u>	RANGE <u>21</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>6:00 a.m.</u>	JOB START <u>2:30 p.m.</u>	JOB FINISH <u>3:00 p.m.</u>
LEASE <u>Kuehnl</u>	WELL # <u>3</u>	LOCATION <u>Chis N to Rd Y 4 W N into</u>		COUNTY <u>Graham</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Valle

TYPE OF JOB Production (2 stage)

HOLE SIZE 9 7/8 T.D.

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 3968.98'

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DV TOOL DEPTH 1817'

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42.50

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.50

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 40 bbl water 5.345 mud 43.29 bbl water

OWNER Same

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 125 sks ASC 10% salt
2 1/2 gal 5# Gilsenite, 500 sks 65/35
6 1/2 gal 1/4# Flo-seal, 500 gal WFR-II

COMMON	<u>270 sks</u>	@ <u>17.90</u>	<u>4833.00</u>
POZMIX	<u>180 sks</u>	@ <u>9.35</u>	<u>1683.00</u>
GEL	<u>28 sks</u>	@ <u>23.40</u>	<u>655.20</u>
CHLORIDE		@	
ASC	<u>125 sks</u>	@ <u>20.90</u>	<u>2612.50</u>
Salt	<u>13 sks</u>	@ <u>26.35</u>	<u>342.55</u>
Gilsenite	<u>625 #</u>	@ <u>.98</u>	<u>612.50</u>
Flo-seal	<u>123 #</u>	@ <u>2.97</u>	<u>365.31</u>
WFR-II	<u>17661</u>	@ <u>58.90</u>	<u>1030000.00</u>
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
HANDLING	<u>733.36 ft²</u>	@ <u>2.48</u>	<u>1818.73</u>
MILEAGE	<u>30.75 hrs x 80 mi x 2.60</u>		<u>6396.00</u>
TOTAL			<u>20,023.19</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Paul Beaver

120 HELPER Tyler Elise

BULK TRUCK

566 DRIVER Alan Elise

BULK TRUCK

600 DRIVER

REMARKS:

Bottom stage
Run Pipe/Float equip. Break nice. Drop ball
Ball went through shoe @ 400' circ, mix 12 bbl WFR-II
mix 125 sks ASC, wash up into pit release plug, displace
w/ water + mud, plug did land @ 1100' w/ 600' lift
Drop Dart, opened tool @ 900' circ 1 hrs
Top Stage mix 30 sks in Bill mix 15 sks in mud mix
sks 65/35, wash up into pit release plug, displace
w/ water, plug did land @ 1600' w/ 1000' lift
cement did circ (45 bbl to pit) Thank You!

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB Bottom 3967' Top 1817'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75 2213.75

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE mi/hv 80 @ 7.70 616.00

MANIFOLD Hand @ 275.00

mi/hv 80 @ 4.40 352.00

TOTAL 6015.50

CHARGE TO: Spiral Energy

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Weatherford 5 1/2

AFV Float shoe @ 545.00

Latchdown Flex plug Assy @ 325.00

Centralizer 5 1/2 @ 57.00 684.00

Basket @ 375.00

Lock Ring 2 @ 59.00 118.00

DV TOOL 5335.00

TOTAL 7422.00

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES _____

DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME Danny K Roberts

SIGNATURE [Signature]

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055179

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell, K

DATE <u>3.31.14</u>	SEC <u>34</u>	TWP <u>9</u>	RANGE <u>2</u>	CALLED-OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Hutch</u>	WELL# <u>3</u>	LOCATION <u>Dallas KI</u>			COUNTY <u>Cherokee</u>	STATE <u>KC</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		<u>S to Y-L 3 1/2 W N 101</u>					

CONTRACTOR VCPK #6

TYPE OF JOB SURFACE

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D.

CASING SIZE 7 7/8 DEPTH 224.43'

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 15'

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 13.34 cu

OWNER

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 15,250 com

6% gel + 3% cc

COMMON	<u>15,250</u>	@	<u>17.9</u>	<u>\$2,685.00</u>
POZMIX		@		
GEL	<u>2,321.6</u>	@	<u>2.4</u>	<u>\$67.68</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>4,231.6</u>	@	<u>.80</u>	<u>\$3,385.40</u>
ASC		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
HANDLING	<u>150</u>	@	<u>2.43</u>	<u>\$372.00</u>
MILEAGE	<u>212</u>	@	<u>2.60</u>	<u>\$547.90</u>
TOTAL				<u>\$4,012.98</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Greg P

417 HELPER Dennis S

BULK TRUCK

378 DRIVER Joe G

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

REMARKS:

See Cementer Joe G

Cement to Surface

CHARGE TO: Spiral Energy Corp.

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 224.43'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE \$1,512.25

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE Henry (on) @ 17.7 \$462.50

MANIFOLD light 300 @ 4.4 \$132.00

1X Plug Cementer @ — \$275.00

TOTAL \$2,381.25

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Walter Russell

SIGNATURE [Signature]

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES \$6,394.23

DISCOUNT \$4,127.85 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS